
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 31/08/2017Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

ASTELLE CUP 9 TROUS
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 PIOT Claude ROYAN FRA 21,4 12 9

2 SENECAILLE Chantal ROYAN FRA 26,3 16 5

3 RASSON Benjamin ROYAN FRA 37 19 5

4 POINEAU Marie-Christine ROYAN FRA 19,3 12 4

5 ROUX Christine ROYAN FRA 40 23 4

6 SOULIE Alain ROYAN FRA 23,6 14 4

7 COUROUBLE-RAIMBAULT Thérèse PARIS FRA 29,2 17 4

8 BARBEZAT Denis ROYAN FRA 54 30 3

9 DER Liam ROYAN FRA 31,0 16 3

10 FERNANDEZ Muriel ROYAN FRA 20,5 12 3

11 BAUDET Gilbert ROYAN FRA 26,6 16 2

12 KERDELHUE Louis FONTAINEBLEAU FRA 41 21 1

13 KERDELHUE Isabelle FONTAINEBLEAU FRA 28,4 17 1
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 31/08/2017Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

ASTELLE CUP 9 TROUS
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 RASSON Benjamin ROYAN FRA 37 19 19

2 PIOT Claude ROYAN FRA 21,4 12 19

3 BARBEZAT Denis ROYAN FRA 54 30 19

4 COUROUBLE-RAIMBAULT Thérèse PARIS FRA 29,2 17 16

5 SOULIE Alain ROYAN FRA 23,6 14 16

6 SENECAILLE Chantal ROYAN FRA 26,3 16 15

7 KERDELHUE Louis FONTAINEBLEAU FRA 41 21 15

8 ROUX Christine ROYAN FRA 40 23 15

9 BAUDET Gilbert ROYAN FRA 26,6 16 14

10 KERDELHUE Isabelle FONTAINEBLEAU FRA 28,4 17 14

11 POINEAU Marie-Christine ROYAN FRA 19,3 12 13

12 DER Liam ROYAN FRA 31,0 16 13

13 FERNANDEZ Muriel ROYAN FRA 20,5 12 11
-


